AGDH 3Q-HD PARTS BOOK

sn |Part LC.ode Description Qty/Vehicle
1 [LC.701.011 frame SRR 1
2 |B.GB5789.M10X55 M10X55  bolt JNAIVEZ IR M10X55 2
3 |LC.701.012-2 bent tube SLAE 1
4 [LC.701.023-4 front fork T X 1
5 |LC.701.07.01 front fender ATt 1
6 |B.GB95. 6 washer THE 6 1
7 |B.GB818.M6X45 M6X45  bolt | TFAERL L IBE] MBXA45 1
8 |B.GB6177-1.M6 screw NHVE TR EE M6 1
9 |LC.701.101.01 basket bracket KT 28 1
10 |B.GB95. 5 washer FHuE 5 4
11 |B.GB818.M5X16 M5X16 bolt | TFAERL L IBE] M5X16 2
12 [LC.701.0222 handle bar tube clamp KURETBURSEH 1
13 [T.QTL.1072.08 wire rubber holder 2 2
14 |B.GB41.M5 screw NIRIERE M5 2
15 |LC.701.0522 battery holding rope FEL ] 2 oy 1
16 |B.GB818.M5X16 M5X16  bolt AL IBET M5X16 2
17 |LC.701.0523.01 battery holding plate LVl R 4% 1
18 |B.GB818.M5X16 M5X16  bolt AL IBET M5X16 2
19 |LC.701.053 controller PEiilg: (36V) 1
20 |B.GB41. M5 screw NHIREE M5 2
21 (B.GB70-2. M6X12 M6X12 bolt WS AERERIRE] M6X12 1
22 [LC.701.0431.01 PU wheel PU% 1




23 [LC.701.0431.02 bush HE 1
24 |LC.701.0431.03 bearing i 7K 2
25 |B.GB95. 6 washer PERE 6 2
26 |B.GBAGO004. M6X35 M6X35 bolt 7S AT Sk iBAm - M6X35 1
27 |B.GB923. M14 screw MR M14 2
28 |B.GB93.14 spring  washer RS 14 2
29 |B.GB95.14 washer e 14 2
30 [LC.701.042.02 bush &  ©20X5 4
31 |T.QTL.024 bearing races )\ A 1 set
32 |B.GB80.M6X12 bolt PN I HE S K BT URAET 2
33 |B.GB41.M6 screw NSIEEE - M6 2
14
13

SN |Part LC.ode Description Qty/Vehicle
1 |LC.701.07.02 battery cover box FEh B 7 TG 1
2 |B.GBAGO008 screwing plate wWIRL LR A 4
3 |LC.701.071.01 footboard T 1
4 |LC.701.071.02 rubber PR 1
5 [T.DQL.059 charger socket 70 L 1
6 |B.GBAGO01. M6X16 M6X16 bolt JERE K iS85 M6X16 6
7 [LC.701.072.01 left footboard rubber I B e 1
8 |B.GB.6177-1. M6 screw INFIRZETIREE M6 6
9 |LC.701.0541 motor connecting socket EEN IR AN 1
10 |LC.701.0542 throttle connecting socket T 33 T 5 s 1
11 [LC.707.055 key ignition HLTTB S A A 1
12 |LC.701.072.02 right footboard rubber A S B 1
13 |B.GB.818.M5X16 M5X16 bolt - E ARS8 ET M5X16 4
14 |B.GB.95. 5 washer SPEVRE 5 4




\\\
AN

SN |Part LC.ode Description Qty/Venhicle

1 |[LC.701.02121 throttle FRPR A 1 set

2 [LC.701.055-2 main cable A2k 1

3 [LC.701.032-1 front cable RS 1

4 |LC.701.0212 lef handlebar grip EiE 1

5 [LC.701.031 left brake lever LA 1

6 [LC.701.031.01 power cut off wire AR A W HL 2 1

7 |LC.701.0211 handlebar 3 1048 1

8 |T.QTL.034 handlebar tube quick release PyreE 1 set

9 |[LC.701.0221 handlebar tube YA 1

4

SN |Part LC.ode Description Qty/Vehicle
T.DQL.058 fuse PRI 22 1
LC.701.0551 battery connecting wires & e 1 set
T.DQL.057 36V/10.5AH*2 battery pack FELIth 2




4 |LC.707.0561 battery bag Z=RYiREN 1

SN |Part LC.ode Description Qty/Vehicle

1 |LC.701.0421 real tire Jakelih 2

2 |LC.701.04223 bearing Tl 4

3 |LC.701.04221 inner hub WS 2

4 |LC.701.042.01 bush HE  D20X24 2

5 |LC.701.04222 outer hub SRR 2

6 |B.GB5789. M6X20 M6X20  bolt PNEA R M6X20 8

7 |T.DQL.051.02-1 screw gL 2

8 |[LC.701.041 front tire with tube ArEehs G AMIE R ) 1

9 |T.DQL.051.04 350W hub motor BREHL (ZIKHEHD 1 set

10 [T.QTL.032 drum brake Tk 44 1 set

11 (T.DQL.051.01-1 motor wire EENTIR5S 1

1 |T.DQL.103.01 charger 78 LA 1

2 |LC.701.105.02 sticker Jyea 1

3 |LC.701.104 tool kit B4 T H 1 set

4 |LC.701.106 manual P 1

5 |[LC.701.103 basket X 5 N s B .
1set (optional)

6 |LC.701.101.02 basket bracket [ 7% <7 2R

7 |T.QTL.108.01 brake cable cover My £ 1(10m)




